April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 1
09:14:50 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: CafeComm - Community - Cafeteria
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
060281 03/09/2018 C COLDTECH REFRIGERATION LLC 0088 No No $264.45 060281
060282 03/09/2018 C HERSHEY CREAMERY COMPANY 0088 No No $1,739.28 060282
060283 0352018 C  AJ. MISSERT INC. 0090 No Ne $540.00 060283
060284 03/15/2018 C  BIMBO FOODS INC. 0080 No No $911.12 060284
060285 03/15/2018 C  HILL & MARKES INC 0080 No No $6,219.86 060285
060286 03/15/2018 C  PEPSI-COLA OGDENSBURG 0030 No No $1,541.50 080286
BOTTLERS
060287 03/15/2018 C REINHART FOODSERVICE, LLC 0090 No Ne $2,492.71 060287
060288 03/15/2018 C RENZI FOODSERVICE 0090 No No $4,094.06 060288
060289 03/15/2018 C  SAVE-A-LOT #24743 0090 No No $25.75 060289
060280 03/23/2018 C  A.J). MISSERT INC. 0094 No No $495.00 060290
060291 03/23/2018 C BIMBO FOODS INC. 0094 No No $495.49 060291
060202 03/23/12018 € HILL & MARKES INC 0094 No No $1,096.41 060292
060293 03/23/2018 C  PEPSI-COLA QGDENSBURG 0094 No No $1.661.30 060293
BOTTLERS
060294 03/23/2018 C REINHART FOODSERVICE, LLC 0094 No No $2,01096 060294
060295 03/23/2018 C RENZI FOODSERVICE 0094 No No $13,688.43 060295
060296 03/23/2018 C SAVE-A-LOT #24743 0094 No No $11.96 060296
Subtotal for Bank Account: CafeComm - Community - Cafeteria Grand Total $37,2688.28
Void Total $0.00
Net $37,288.28

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

Payment Types: C=Compider Check A=Automated Payment E=Electronic Transfer{Manual) M=Manual Check



ol L) OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 1
09:44:50 am AJP Check Register
Bank Account; GeneralComm - Community - General
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void  Date Reason Amount  Number
021041 03/01/2018 C CENTURYLINK 0085 No No $233.24 (21041
021042 03/01/2018 C ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS 0085 No No $12,911.46 021042
021043 03/01/2018 C NATIONAL GRID 0085 No No $6,496.31 021043
021044 03/01/2018 C THE PREFERRED GROUP 0085 No No $144.00 021044
021045 03/01/2018 C VERIZON 0085 No No $10.02 021045
021046 03/01/2018 C AMAZON\SYNCB 0086 No No $42.64 021046
021047 03/01/2018 C CAFETERIA FUND 0086 No No $1,969.85 021047
021048 03/01/2018 C FIRST STUDENT, INC 0086 No No $77,002.28 021048
021049 03/01/2018 C  GERRISH\CASEY 0086 No No $85.00 021049
021050 03/01/2018 C HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 0086 No No $81.95 021050
021051 03/01/2018 C HAYNES\BETHANY L. 0086 No No $21.80 021051
021052 03/01/2018 C  LaQUIERYHENRY 0086 No No $85.83 021052
021053 03/01/2018 C LOVEIMVICTORIA J. 0086 No No $38.85 021053
021054 03/01/2018 C MERRIMANIRYAN 0086 No No $13.00 021054
021055 03/01/2018 C MOUSAWAERIN E. 0086 No No $21.80 021055
021056 03/01/2018 C MYERS, JRAJAMES S. 0086 No No $105.83 021056
021057 03/01/2018 C PAYNEALYSSAS. 0086 No No $65.08 021057
021058 03/01/2018 C SEYMOUR\CHERYL E. 0086 No No $21.80 021058
021059 03/01/2018 C SMITHJEFF 0086 No No $58.98 021059
021060 03/01/2018 C  STONE\BRAD 0086 No No $97.83 021060
021061 03/01/2018 C SUTTOMNWKRISTEN E. 0086 No No $225.00 021061
021062 03/01/2098 C THOMPSONWLEO 0086 No No $85.00 021062
021063 03/01/2018 C THORNHILL\SCOTT 0086 No No $85.00 021063
021064 03/09/2018 C AMERICANAERIALLLC 0088 No No $2,550.00 021064
021065 03/09/2018 C BERG\ROBERT 0088 No No $5,759.10 021065
021066 03/09/2018 C BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC 0088 No No $116.47 021066
021067 03/09/2018 C CITY ELECTRIC CO INC. 0088 No No $36.00 021067
021068 03/09/2018 C COMEAU M.DACHRISTOPHER 0088 No No $1,916.66 021068
021069 03/09/2018 C  FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC. 0088 No No $1,379.12 021069
021070 03/09/2018 C  FRANKICHRISTINA B. 0oss No No $21.40 021070
021071 03/08/2018 C FREEDOMTRAVELL 0oss Yes No $280.00 021071
021072 03/09/2018 C  GARDNER'S FLOORCOVERING & ooss No No $84.00 021072
FURNITURE

021073 03/09/2018 C  GERRISH\CASEY 0088 No No $114.00 021073
021074 03/09/2018 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE 0088 No No $4.28 021074
021075 03/09/2018 C  HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 0088 No No $374.37 021075
021076 03/09/2018 C  HILL & MARKES INC 0088 No No $3.913.05 021076
021077 03/08/2018 C HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0088 No No $516.32 021077
021078 03/09/2018 C JOSTENS 0088 No No $385.93 021078
021079 03/09/2018 C LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0088 No No $69.00 021079
021080 03/09/2018 C LOWE'S 0088 No No $905.12 021080

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

Payment Types: C=Computer Check A=Automated Payment E=Elect.ronicTransfer(ManuaI) M=Manual Check



Aprit 10, 2018
09:14:50 am

Check Check  Pay

Number Date Type Remit To

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General

Warrant Fund Recoded Void

021084 03/09/2018 C
021082 03/09/2018 C
021083 03/09/2018 C
021084 03/08/2018 C
021085 03/09/2018 C
021086 03/09/2018 C
021087 03/09/2018 C
021088 03/09/2018 €
021089 03/09/2018 C
021090 03/09/2018 C
021091 03/09/2018 C
021092 03/09/2018 C
021093 03/09/2018 C
021094 03/08/2018 C
021095 03/09/2018 C
021096 03/09/2018 C
021097 03/08/2018 C
021098 03/05/2018 C
021099 03/09/2018 C
021100 03/09/2018 C
021101 03/09/2018 C
021102 03/09/2018 C
021103 03/09/2018 C
021104 03/09/2018 C
021105 03/15/2018 C
021106 oas2me C
021107 03/15/2018 C
021108 03/15/2018 C
021108 03ns/2018 C
021110 03Ms512018 C
021111 0315/2018 C
021112 a3/15/2018 C
021113 03/15/2018 C
021114 03/15/2018 C
02115 03/15/2018 €
021116 03/15/2018 C
021117 03/15/2018 C
021118 o3nsroe C

WinCap \er. 18.04.05.2086

LOWE'S

MAPLE CITY AUTO SALES, INC

NCE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
NCS PEARSON, INC.

NYSSCOGS

OMNI GROUP\THE

PAIGE\TERRY

PARK STREET AGWAY
SKELLY\HILLARY L.

SMITHUEFF

ST JOSEPHS TREATMENT &
RECOVERY CENTER

ST LAWRENCE SUPPLY
STARKS\MELISSA L.

STOUT'S READY MIX LTD
SWAN\DONALD G

UNDERWATER DISCOVERIES
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

W B MASON CO., INC.
CENTURYLINK

ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS
NATIONAL GRID

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL
SVCS LLC

SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
VERIZON

ADVANCED CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT
ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER
BILLINGS\PAIGE N.

BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC

CITY ELECTRIC CO INC.
::’EgDWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS,
FLACK\BRYAN J.

FRONTENAC CRYSTAL SPRINGS
HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC
HOOPER\RICHARD W.

HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC
LANGSTAFFWJARET L.

LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY
LEBERGE & CURTIS, INC

Paymenl Types: C=Computer Check A=Automated Paymenl E=Electronic Transfer(Manual) M=Manuat Check
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Page 2
AJP Check Register

Check Check
Date Reason Amocunt Number

No $47.38 021081
No $279.70 021082
No $1,175.00 021083
No $215.82 021084
No $190.00 021085
No $15,000.00 021086
No $11400 021087
No $32.00 021088
No $43.20 021089
No $39.32 021090
No $760.00 021091
No $248.00 021092
No $21.80 021093
No $648.27 021094
No $373.53 021095
No $3.20 021096
No $243.50 021097
No $907.51 021098
No $45.76 021099
No $11,183.33 021100
No $5.336.03 021101
No $1.45365 021102
No $11,139.85 021103
No $4222 021104
No $605.58 021105
No $129.10 021106
No $19.08 021107
No $149.90 021108
No $747863 021109
No $525.00 021110
No $22885 021111
No $28.75 021112
No $14.98 0291113
No $65.95 021114
No $4825 029115
No $69.92 021116
No $649.00 021117
No $1,63891 021118

No



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3
09:14:50 am A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant_Fund Recoded Void _ Date Reason Amount _Number
021119 03152018 C LOWE'S Qos0 No No $227.82 021119
021120 03/15/2018 C MAPLE CITY AUTO SALES, INC 0090 No No $56.65 021120
oz1121 0311512018 ¢ MARCINKOWARY E. 0030 No No $11.45 02121
021122 03/1512048 C  MCCARTHYWAMES J. 0090 No No $66.49 021122
021123 03/45/2018 C NCC SYSTEMS INC. 0090 No No $971.14 021123
021124 03/15/2018 C  NORTH COUNTRY THIS WEEK 0090 No No $615.00 021124
021125 03/15/2018 C NORTHERN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 0090 No No $380.00 021125
021126 03/15/2018 C PAIGE\ROBERTE. 0080 Ne Ne $189.93 021126
02127 03/15/2018 C REHABMART, LLC 0080 No No $339.04 021127
021128 03/15/2018 C  RSI ROOFING, INC 0030 No No $3.200.00 021128
021129 03/15/2018 C  SLLBOCES 0030 No No $698,422.15 021129
021130 0311512018 C ST LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES 0080 No No $629,828.02 021130
021131 03/15/2018 C  STRAIGHTLINE 0080 No No $625.00 021131
021132 03/15/2018 C TENNANT SALES AND SERVICE 0080 No No $102.65 021132
COMPANY
021133 03/15/2018 C  THERAPRO, INC. 0090 No No $47.44 021133
021134 03/15/12018 C UNDERWATER DISCOVERIES 0090 No No $1.60 021134
021135 03115/2018 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0090 No No $120.75 021135
021136 03/15/2018 C  XEROX CORPORATION 0090 No No $434.77 021136
021137 0311672018 C gvﬁgl:IL%OWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 0091 No No $340.00 021137
021138 03M6/2018 C  SLC ARTS COUNCIL 0091 No No $50.00 021138
021139 031672018 C SMEC 0091 No No $13.114.61 021139
021140 03M6/2018 C SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC 0091 No No $10,453.52 021140
021141 03/16/2018 C THE PREFERRED GROUP 0091 No No $144.00 021141
021142 03/23/2018 C AMAZON\SYNCB 0094 No No $49.98 021142
021143 03/23/2018 C  BAILEYWEFFERY J. 0094 No No $171.51 021143
021144 03/23/2018 C  BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC 0094 No No $301.35 021144
021145 03723/2018 C CAFETERIA FUND 0094 No No $1,21445 021145
021146 032372018 C CARKNER\STEPHANIE L. 0094 No No $21.80 021146
021147 032372018 C DWYERWNGELA M. 0094 No No $240 021147
021148 03/23/2018 C FERRARA FIORENZA PC 0094 No No $41.00 021148
021149 03/23/2018 C  GARDNER'S FLOORCOVERING & 0094 No No $438.00 021149
FURNITURE

021150 03/23r2018 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE 0094 No No $31.82 021150
021151 0372372018 C  HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 0094 No No $119.00 021151
021152 03/23/2018 C  HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0094 No No $80.28 021152
021153 0372312018 C LAWRENCE\KATHLEEN B, 0094 No No $54.67 021153
021154 03/23/2018 C  LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0094 No No $707.00 021154
021155 03723/2018 C  MCCALLUS\DANIELLE D. 0094 No No $660.86 021155
021156 03/23/2018 € MONTPETIMCHRISTINAD. 0094 No No $25.94 021156

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

Payment Types: C=Computer Check A=Automaled Payment E=Electronic Transfer(Manual) M=Manual Check



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 4
09:14:50 am A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
021157 03/23/2018 C NASCO 0094 No No $13.20 021157
021158 03/23/2018 C NORTHERN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 0094 No No $180.00 021158
021159 03/23/2018 C PAQUETTEMWESSICAL. 0094 No No $21.80 021159
021160 03/23/2018 C PARK STREET AGWAY 0094 No No $136.74 021160
021161 03/23/2018 C REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 0094 No No $6.00 021161
021162 03/23/2018 C  SCHOOL SPECIALTY 0094 No No $10,318.68 021162
021163 03/23/2018 C SLCSWD 0094 No No $728.00 021163
021164 03/23/2018 C  STADIUM SYSTEM INC. 0094 No No $9,396.20 021164
021165 03/23/2018 C  STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL 0094 No No $281.56 021165
021166 03/23/2018 C TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 0094 No No $31.98 021166
021167 03/23/2018 C UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0094 No No $143.60 021167
021168 03/23/2018 C  WILKINSON\SHANDRICA M. 0094 No No $330.00 021168
021169 03/26/2018 C CANDLEWOOD SUITES 009s No No $774.00 021169
021170 03/26/2018 C CENTURYLINK 0095 No No $143.17 021170
021111 03/26/2018 C ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS 0095 No No $9,789.05 021171
021172 03/26/2018 C HOUSE\DESIREE R. 0095 No No $576.00 021172
021173 03/26/2018 C LANGSTAFFJARET L. 0095 No Yes 4/5/2018  unable to go $250.00 021173
021174 03/26/2018 C  NATIONAL GRID 0085 No No $27.23 021174
021175 03/26/12018 C  NYSOMA 0095 No No $70.00 021175
021176 03/26/2018 C  PITNEY BOWES INC 0095 No No $1.035.35 021176
021177 03/26/2018 C S AND W TOURS & CHARTERS, LLC 0095 No No $2.450.00 021177
021178 03/26/2018 C VERIZON 0095 No No $1002 021178
Subtotal for Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General Grand Total $1,573,264.01
Void Total $0.00
Net $1,573,264.01

WinCap Ver.

18.04.05.2086

Payment Types: C=Computer Check A=Aulomated Payment E=Electronic Transfer(Manual} M=Manual Check



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:14:50 am
AIP Check Register
Bank Account: SpecAidComm - Community - Special Aid

Check = Check Pay

Page 1

Check Check

Number Date Type Remit To Warrant_Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
039821 03115/2018 C TEACHERS COLLEGE 0080 No No $1,950.00 039821
Subtotal for Bank Account: SpecAldComm - Community - Special Aid Grand Total $1,950.00
Void Total $0.00
Net $1,950.00

Payment Types: C=Compuler Check A=Automated Paymeni E=Eleclronic Transfer(Manual) M=Manual Check
WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 1
LB e ] AIP Check Register
Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type_Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
013830 03/09/2018 C AFLAC NEW YORK 0087 TA No No $196.92 013830
013831 03/00/2018 C C.S.E.A.INC, 0087 TA No No $2,640.30 013831
013832 03/09/2018 C CLAXTON-HEPBURN HOSPITAL 0087 TA No No $60.56 013832
FOUNDATION, INC
013833 03/09/2018 C  ED-MED CREDIT UNION 0087 TA No No $5,776.00 013833
013834 03/09/2018 C E&SQHIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 0087 TA No No $83.24 013834
P.
013835 03/09/2018 C  NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST 0087 TA No No $831.32 013835
013836 03/09/2018 C OGDENSBURG HOUSING AUTHORITY 0087 TA No No $435.00 013836
013837 03/08/2018 C  Ogdensburg Snack Pack Program\The 0087 TA No No $40.28 013837
013838 03/09/2018 C PREFERRED GROUP PLANS, INC. 0087 TA No No $5.537.18 013838
013839 03/09/2018 C ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF 0087 TA No No $358.32 013839
013840 03/09/2018 C U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 0087 TA No No $110.83 013840
013841 03/09/2018 C VOTE COPE 0087 TA No No $346.50 013841
013842 03/23/2018 C AFLAC NEW YOQRK 0082 TA No No $196.92 013842
013843 0312372018 C C.S.EA. INC. 0082 TA No No $2,640.3¢ 013843
013844 03/23/2018 C  CLAXTON-HEPBURN HOSPITAL 0092 TA No No §60.56 013844
FOUNDATION, INC
013845 03/23/2018 C EPN%LA(I:SESIONER OF TAXATION AND 0082 TA No No $164.46 013845
013846 03/23/2018 C ED-MED CREDIT UNION o9 TA No No $5.776.00 013846
013847 0372372018 C  NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 0082 TA No No $72.08 013847
CORP.
013848 03/23r2018 C  NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST Q082 TA No No $965.23 013848
013849 03/23/2018 C OGDENSBURG HOUSING AUTHORITY 0082 TA No No $435.00 013849
013850 03/23/2018 C  Ogdensburg Snack Pack Program\The 0092 TA No No $40.28 013850
013851 03/23/2018 C PREFERRED GROUP PLANS, INC. 0092 TA No No $5.537.18 013851
013852 03/2312018 C ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF 0092 TA No No $384.23 (13852
013853 03/23/2018 C U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 0092 TA No No $110.83 013853
013854 03/23/12018 C VOTE COPE 0092 TA No No $346.50 013854
013855 03/22/2018 C CSEAEMPLOYEE BENEFIT FUND 0083 TA No No $1,742.57 013855
013856 03/22/2018 C HENRY-FORBES\BRANDI L. 0093 TA No No $36.79 013856
013857 03/2212018 C METLIFE (METROMATIC) 0093 TA No No $198.38 (013857
013858 03/22/2018 C NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INS. 0093 TA No No $120.49 013858
CO.
013859 03/22/2018 C NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT 0093 TA No No $7.218.00 013859
SYSTEM
013860 03/22/2018 C PEARL CARROLL & ASSOCIATES LLC 0083 TA No No $86.76 013860
013861 03/22/2018 C PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF 0093 TA No No $18.05 013861
AMERICA\THE
1824BLKO  03/09/2018 E gg?g:}l:s.rBURG CITY SCHOOL 0087 TA No No $38.00 1824BLKO

WiaCap Ver. 18.04.05.2088

Payment Types: C=Computer Check A=Automaled Payment E=Eleclronic Transfer(Manual) M=Manual Check



Aprll 10, 2018
0D:14:50 am

Check Check Pay

Number Date
1824CHILD  03/08/2018 E

1824DECOMP 03/09/2018 E

1824EQUIT  03/09/2018 E
1824FEDTAX 03/09/2018 E
1824FICA 03/09/2018 E
1824ING 03/09/2018 E
1824LEGED 03/09/2018 E
1824MEDI  03/09/2018 €
1824METLIF 03/09/2018 E
1824NY 03/09/2018 E
18240PPER  03/09/2018 E
1824RIVER  03/09/2018 E
1826BLKO  03/23/2018 E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

1825CHILD  03/23/2018
1825DECOMP 03/23/2018

1825EQUIT  03/23/2018
1825ERS4  03/23/2018

1825ERSS  03/23/2018
1825ERSE6  03/23/2018
1826ERSARR 03/23/2018
1825ERSLON 03/23/2018 E

1825FEDTAX 03/23/2018 E
1825FICA 03/23/2018 E
1825ING 03/23/2018 E
1825LEGED 03/23/2018 E
1825MEDI  03/23/2018 E
1825METLIF  03/23/2018 E
1825NY 03/23/2018 E
18250PPER 03/23/2018 E
1825RIVER  03/23/2018 €

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

Remit To

NYS CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING
CENTER

THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED
COMP. PLAN

OMNI GROUPATHE

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
OMNI GROUPATHE

OMNI GROUPATHE

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
OMNI GROUP\THE

NYS TAX DEPARTMENT

OMNI GROUPATHE

OMNI GROUP\THE
OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

NYS CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING
CENTER

THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED
COMP. PLAN

OMNI GROURATHE

NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
SYSTEM

NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
SYSTEM ;

NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
SYSTEM

NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
SYSTEM

NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
SYSTEM

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
OMNI GROUP\THE

OMNI GROURTHE

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
OMNI GROUMTHE

NYS TAX DEPARTMENT

OMNI GROUPATHE

OMNI GROQUPTHE

Payment Types: C=Computer Check A=Automaled Paymenl E=Elecironic Transfer{Manual) M=Manual Check

Bank Account: TAComm

OGDENSBURG CITY SD
AJP Check Register

Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date

- Community - TA

Page 2

Check Check
Amount Number

o087
o087

coer
ooa7
oos7
ooe7
o087
ooe7
0087
0087
oos7
o087
0082

0092

002

0082
0082
0082
0092
0082

TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No
TA No No

$2,248.01 1824CHILD
$5.138.09 1824DECOMP

$1,465.00 1824EQUIT
$68,524.90  1824FEDTAX
$74,131.62 1824FICA
$1,175.00 1824ING
$4,665.00 1824LEGED
$17,337.22  1824MEDI
$3.438.00 1824METLIF
$26.113.31  1824NY
$7.715.93  18240PPER
$851.56 1824RIVER
$38.00 1825BLKO

$2,24801 1825CHILD
$5,137.72  1825DECOMP

$1,465.00 1825EQUIT
$537.07 1825ERS4

$489.32 1825ERSS
$1,648.80 1825ERSE

$200.00 1825ERSARR
$3.246.00 1825ERSLON

$58,603.58 1825FEDTAX
$74,680.34 1825FICA
$1,175.00 1825ING
$4,565.00 1825LEGED
$17,461.02 1825MEDI
$3.438.00 1825METLIF
$25,962.47  1825NY
$7.71593  18250PPER
$851.55 1825RIVER



el OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3
0:14:50 am AJP Check Register
Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date _Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Vold  Date Reason Amount __Number
Subtotal for Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA Grand Total $454,842.50
Void Total $0.00
Net $454,842.50
Grand Total $2,067,344.79
Void Total $0.00
Net $2,067,344.79
| Selection Criterla
Bank Account: All
Check date is between 03/01/2018 and 03/31/2018
Sort by: Check Number
Printed by Mane Brown

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

Payment Types: C=Compuler Check A=Automated Payment E=Elecironic TranslerManual) M=Manuat Check



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:21:35 am Warrant Report

Fiscal Year: 2018

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0035-UT 18 UTILITIES WARRANT

Page 1

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Chack Date
CENTURYLINK
Business Services Acct 86088612
PO BOX 52187
PHOENIX, AZ 85072-2187
Invoice: 1433155299 Acct #86088612[AP ID# 002576} 233.24
18-00028 A-1620-425-32-03 TELEPHONE QFA 03/01/2018 233.24
Check total for 601040-CENTURYLINK (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 1,784.52) 233.24 C 021041
3/1/2018
ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS
33 STEARNS ST
PO BOX 270
MASSENA, NY 13662
Invoice: 0218/139587642 Acct 13958-7642[AP |D# 002577] 6,808.45
18-00034 A-1620-425-30-03 NATURAL GAS OFA 03/01/2018 6,808.45
Invoice: 0218/139597643 Accl 13953-7643[AP ID# 002577] 537.41
18-00034 A-1620-425-30-08 NATURAL GAS DOME 03/01/2018 53r.4
Invoice: 0218/1645541940 Acct 16455-41940[AP ID# 002577) 27.22
18-00034 A-1620-425-30-05 NATURAL GAS MADILL 0310112018 27.22
Invoice: 0218/164558893 Acct 16455-8893[AP 1D# 002577] 5,049.28
18-00034 A-1620-425-30-05 NATURAL GAS MADILL 03/01/2018 5,049.28
Invoice: 0218/3026841862 Acct 30268-41862(AP 1D# 002577) 489.10
18-00034 A-1620-425-30-08 NATURAL GAS DOME 03/01/2018 489.10
Check total for 058790-ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 102,673.63} 1291146 C 021042
3M/2018
NATIONAL GRID
PO BOX 11742
NEWARK, NJ 07101-4742
Invoice: 0218/0563010108 Acct 05690-10108[AP ID# 002578 31.39
18-00029 A-1620-425-29-03 ELECTRICITY OFA 03/01/2018 31.39
Invoica: 0218/7045218109 Acct 70452-18109[AP (D¥ 002625) 1,309.85
18-00029 A-1620-425-29-05 ELECTRICITY MADILL 03/01/2018 1,309.85
Invoice: 0218/3814007105 Acct 38140-07105[AP ID# 002637) 2,638.07
18-00029 A-1620-425-29-06 ELECTRICITY KENNEDY 03/01/2018 2,638.07

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:21:35 am Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0085-UT 18 UTILITIES WARRANT

Page 2

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
Invoice: 0218/9590206106 Acct 95302-06106{AP ID# 002637) 2,517.00
18-00029 A-1620-425-29-08 ELECTRICITY DOME 03/61/2018 2,517.00
Check total for 036975-NATIONAL GRID {**Fiscal Yoar Paid to Date 114,267.43) 6.496.31 021043
anj2ots
THE PREFERRED GROUP
PO BOX 15136
ALBANY, NY 12212-5136
Invoice: 101662018-2-1 Acct # GRPID: CF97BY[AP ID# 002579) 144.00
1800129 A-9083%-400-00-00 FSA ADMINISTRATION 03/01/2018 144.00
Check total for 045880-THE PREFERRED GROUP {*"Fiscal Year Paid to Date 87,177.05) 144.00 021044
3Mjz2018
VERIZON
Acct 3153940375614258
PO BOX 15124
ALBANY, NY 12212-5124
Invoice: 02/13/18 Acct 3153940375614258[AP ID# 002580) 10.02
18-00030 A-1620-425-32-03 TELEPHONE OFA 03/01/2018 10.02
Check total for 064404-VERIZON {*"*Fiscal Year Paid to Date 472.34) 10.02 021045
312018
19,785.03

Total for Bank Account: GeneralComm COMMUNITY - GENERAL

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

“* Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include payments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior year pavahles.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3
09:21:35 am Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018
Warrant: 0085-UT 18 UTILITIES WARRANT
Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O.Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
Total for assigned computer checks 19,795.03
Total for unassigned payments 0.00
Total for manual checks 0.00
Total for automated payments 0.00
Total for electronic transfers {manual) 0.00
Certified warrant amount 19,795.03
Total of credits associated with cash replacement checks issued 0.00
Total for Warrant Report 19,795.03
Net Dishursement by Fund - All Payments
Fund Summary
- $ 19,795.03
[Bank Account Summary Computer Checks Cash Replacement Auto F‘aymnts EF T' Transactions
CONMMUNITY - GENERAL § Checks (021041-021045) 0 7 $ 19,795.03

t hereby certify that | have audited the claims for the 5 checks and 0 electronic disbursements above, in the total

amount of $ 19,795.03 You are hereby authorized and directed to pay to the claimants certified above the amount of each claim

allowed and charge each to the proper fund.

Date Claims Auditor

WinCap Ver.18.04.05.2086  «» yandor fiscal vear to date amounts include payments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear payables.




April 10, 2018
09:21:35 am

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018

Warrant: 0085-UT 18 UTILITIES WARRANT

Payment Amt.

Page 4

Check Date

Selection Criteria

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

Show check numbers
Show address
Don’t show Non-PC Item Descriptions
Show check dates
Don't show voided notes
Don't show page with voided items

Sort by: Check

Printed by Marie Brown

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:21:53 am

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0086-AP 31 WARRANT

Page 1

Invoice Amt, Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description TransiPayment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
SYNCB AMAZON
PO BOX 530958
ATLANTA, GA 30353-0958
Invoice: 745343937638 Acct# 60457 8781 038089 S[AP ID# 002623} 18.97
18-00788 A-2110-450-00-03 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 9-12 0310172018 18.97
Involce: 993466389588 Acct # 60457 8781 038089 S[AP 1D¥# 002623) 23.67
18-00788 A-2110-450-00-03 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 9-12 03/01/2018 23.67
Check total for 000995-SYNCB AMAZON {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 11,182.57) 4264 C 021046
3112018
CAFETERIA FUND
1100 STATE STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: SEPTEMBER 2017 CAFETERIA BILLING[AP 1D# 002582) 66.50
A-2110-400-00-03 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE 9-12 03/01/2018 66.50
Invoice: SEPTEMBER 2017* CAFETERIA BILLING[AP 10# 002582] 1.903.35
A-2110-450-00-02 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 7-8 03/01/2018 62.00
A-2110-450-00-06 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES KENN 03/01/2018 1,785.85
A-2815-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 03/01/2018 55.50
Subtotal for group 1,903.35 1,903.35
Check total for 003740-CAFETERIA FUND {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 10,774.05) 1,969.85 C 021047
3172018
FIRST STUDENT, INC
22157 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO, IL 60673-1221
Invoice: 11435179-446 Acct # 227060 JANUARY 2018[AP I0# 002602} 735.40
18-00446 A-5540-400-06-00 MUSIC 03/01/2018 735.40
Invaice: 11436893 Acct # 227060 FEBRUARY 2018[AP ID¥# 002603] 15,729.27
18-00548 A-5540-400-10-00 REGULAR RUNS 03/01/2018 15,729.27
Invoice: 11435179 Accl # 227060 JANUARY 2018{AP ID# 002604] 11,454.76
18-00549 A-5540-400-70-00 ATHLETICS 03/01/2018 11,454.76
Invoice: 11436898 Acct # 227060 FEBRUARY 2018[AP ID# 002605) 13,916.71
18-00553 A-5540-400-30-00 SPECIAL EDUCATION RUN 03/01/2018 13,916.71
Invoice: 11436801 Acct # 227060 FEBRUARY 2018[AP ID# 002606) 1,906.72

WinCap Ver. 18,04.05.2086

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:21:53 am

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0086-AP 31 WARRANT

Page 2

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description Trans!Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Data
18-00554 A-5540-400-20-00 ELEMENTARY RUN 03/01/2018 1,906.72
Invoice: 11436903 Acct # 227080 FEBRUARY 2018{AP I0# 002607] 1,842.32
18-00556 A-5540-400-40-00 BOCES NWT AM & PM RUNS 03/01/2018 1.842.32
Invoice: $1436906 Acct # 227060 FEBRUARY 2018{AP ID# 002608] 703.71
18-00557 A-5540-400-41-00 BOCES NWT NOON RUN 03/01/2018 703.71
invoice: 11435165 Acct # 227060 JANUARY 2018[AP 10# 002609] 3,558.80
18-00558 A-5540-400-90-00 HEUVELTON SPECIAL NEEDS 03/01/2018 3,558.80
Invoice: 11435161 Accl # 227060 JANUARY 2018[AP 10# 002610) 5,296.20
18-00560 A-5540-400-33-00 POTSDAM SPECIAL NEEDS RUN 03/01/2018 5,296.20
Invoice: 11435168 Acct # 227060 JANAURY 2018{AP ID# 002611] 4,006.00
18-00568 A-5540-400-86-00 LISBON SPECIAL NEEDS RUN 03/01/2018 4,006.00
invoice: 11435175 Acct # 227060 JANUARY 2018[AP ID# 002612) 7,800.40
18-00570 A-5540-400-47-00 POTSDAM CSD SPECIAL ED 03/01/2018 7,800.40
Invoice: 11435179/689 Acct # 227060 JANUARY 2018{AP I10# 002613) 861.99
1800689 A-5540-400-69-00 EXTRACURRICULAR 03/01/2018 961.99
Invoice: 11435171 Acct # 227060 JANUARY 2018[AP ID# 002614] 9,090.00
18-00734 A-5540-400-30-01 SPECIAL EDUCATION Rome 03/01/2018 9,090.00
Check total for 000041-FIRST STUDENT, INC {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 538,055.97) 77,002.28 C 021048
3/1/2018
CASEY GERRISH
4 MARKET STREET RM 222
POTSDAM, NY 13676
Inveice: 02/12/2018 HOCKEY[AP 1D# 002619) 85.00
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS! SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 85.00
Check total for 000284-CASEY GERRISH (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 502.00) 8500 C 021049
nro1e
HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC
§921 COURT STREET ROAD
SYRACUSE, NY 13206
Invoice: 5426886 Acct # 457705[AP ID# 002583) 81.95
18-00497 A-2110-450-00-03 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 9-12 03/01/2018 8195

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear bavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:21:53 am Warrant Report

Fiscal Year; 2018

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0086-AP 31 WARRANT

Page 3

Invoice Amt. Check Number
£.0. Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
Check total for 021732-HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 3,013.23) 81.95 021050
3172018
BETHANY L. HAYNES
720 KNOX STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 02/01/2018 MILEAGE[AP IDi# 002534] 21.80
A-2110-400-00-05 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE MADIL 03/01/2018 21.80
Check total for 002244-BETHANY L. HAYNES (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 86.00) 21.80 021051
/112018
HENRY LaQUIER
PO BOX 10
RENSSELAER FALLS, NY 13680
Invoice: 02/15/2018 BASKETBALL{AP ID# 002620] 85.83
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS/ SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 85.83
Check total for 026353-HENRY LaQUIER {*Fiscal Year Paid to Date 856.06) 85.83 021052
32018
VICTORIA J. LOVELY
213 HARRISON AVENUE
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 02115/2018 BASKETBALL[AP I0# 002616) 38.85
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS/ SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 38.85
Check total for 002228-VICTORIA J. LOVELY ("Fiscal Year Paid to Date 349.65) 38.85 021053
/2018
RYAN MERRIMAN
91 SOUTH MAIN ST
NORWOOD, NY 13668
Invoice: 02/12/2018 HOCKEY[AFP 1D# 002587) 85.00
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS! SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 85.00
Invoice: 02/12/2018 [AP ID# 002587] 28.00
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS! SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 28.00
Check total for 001915-RYAN MERRIMAN {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 212.00) 113.00 021054
3Mi2018

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include payments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:21:53 am Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0086-AP 31 WARRANT

Page 4

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O.Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. ' Check Date
ERIN E. MOUSAW
622 FRANKLIN STREET
QOGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 02/01/2018 MILEAGE([AP |D# 002585) 21.80
A-2110-400-00-06 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE KENNE 03/0112018 21.80
Check total for 001630-ERIN E. MOUSAW (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 21.80) 2180 C 021055
3rt/2018
JAMES $. MYERS, JR.
2084 RIVER RD
POTSDAM, NY 13676
Invoice: 02/15/2018 BASKETBALLIAP ID# 002621] 85.83
Invoice: 02/15/2018° [AP 1D# 002621) 20.00
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS/ SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 105.83
Subtotal for group 105.83 105.83
Check total for 034950-JAMES S. MYERS, JR. {"*Fiscal Year Paid to Date 469.82) 10583 C 021056
3112018
ALYSSA S. PAYNE
5 SLEEPY HOLLOW LANE
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
tnvoice: WALMART 01/05/2018 [AP 1D# 002581) 65.08
18-00786 A-2110-450-00-02 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 7-8 03/01/2018 65.08
Check total for 043016-ALYSSA S. PAYNE {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 150.68) 65.08 C 021057
3112018
CHERYL E. SEYMOUR
910 PLEASANT AVENUE
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 02/07/2018 MILEAGE[AP [D# 002586) 21.80
A-2610-400-00-06 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE KENNE 03/01/2018 21.80
Check total for 001253-CHERYL E, SEYMOUR {(™Fiscal Year Paid to Date 160.30) 2180 C 021058
3/1/2018
JEFF SMITH
719 WASHINGTON STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 02/10/2018 BASKETBALL[AP tD# 002615) 58.98

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavyments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:21:53 am Warrant Report

Fiscal Year: 2018

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0086-AP 31 WARRANT

Page 5

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O.Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS/ SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 58.98
Check total for 000854-JEFF SMITH (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 1,150.1%) 5898 C 021059
3112018
BRAD STONE
921 FARNES ROAD
CANTON, NY 13617
invoice: 02/15/2018 BASKETBALL|AP |D# 002622] 85.83
Invoice: 02/15/2018" [AP (D9 002622] 12.00
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS! SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 97.83
Subtotal for group 97.83 97.83
Check total for 001897-BRAD STONE {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 208.83) 9783 C 021060
3/1/2038
KRISTEN E. SUTTON
411 NEW YORK AVENUE
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 2018 SPEECH-LANGUAGE ACCT 12130817(AP 104 002601) 225.00
18-00150 A-2250-400-00-00 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE 03/01/2018 225.00
Check total for 000339-KRISTEN E. SUTTON (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 225.00) 22500 C 021061
3nizo1s
LEQ THOMPSON
911 LAKE STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 02/13/2018 BASKETBALL[AP (1D# 002617)] 85.00
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS/ SUPERVISORS/ S 03/01/2018 85.00
Check total for 061870-LEQ THOMPSON ("Fiscal Year Paid to Date 258.66) 8500 C 021062
3/1/2018
SCOTT THORNHILL
€26 GATES ST
OGDENSBURG, NY 13668
Invoice: 02/13/2018 BASKETBALL[AP ID# 002618) 85.00
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS/ SUPERVISORS/ 8 03/01/2018 85.00
Check tota! for 001289-SCOTT THORNHILL {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 772.75) 8500 C 021063

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

*r Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 6
09:21:53 am Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018
Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0086-AP 31 WARRANT
Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.0. Number  Account Description Trans/iPayment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
3Ni2018

Total for Bank Account: GeneralComm COMMUNITY - GENERAL

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

80,207.52

“* Vendor fiscat vear to date amounts include payments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page7

Lot Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018
Warrant: 0086-AP 31 WARRANT
Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
Total for assigned computer checks 80,207.52
Totat for unassigned payments 0.00
Totat for manual checks 0.00
Total for automated payments 0.00
Totat for electronic transfers (manual) 0.00
Certified warrant amount 80,207.52
Total of credits associated with cash replacement checks issued 0.00
Totat for Warrant Report 80,207.52
Net Disbursement by Fund - All Payments
Fund Summary
A $ 80,207.52
Bank Account Summary Computer Checks Cash Replacement Auto Paymnts  EFT's Transactions
COMMUNITY - GENERAL 18 Checks (021046-021063) 0 0 0 30 $ 80,207.52

| hereby certify that | have audited the claims for the 18 checks and 0 electronic disbursements above, in the total
amount of $ 80,207.52 You are hereby authorized and directed to pay to the claimants certified above the amount of each claim
allowed and charge each to the proper fund.

Date Claims Auditor

WinCap Ver.18.04.052086 .. Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



Aprit 10, 2018
09:21:53 am

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018

Warrant: 0086-AP 31 WARRANT

Page 8

Check Date

Payment Amt.

_Selection Criterla -~ L7 T

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

Show check numbers
Show address
Don't show Non-PO Item Descriptions
Show check dates
Don't show voided notes
Don't show page with voided items

Sort by: Check

Printed by Marie Brown

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 1
03:22:19.am Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018
Bank Account: COMMUNITY - TA
Warrant: 0087-TO COVER PAYROLL 03/09118
Invoice Amt, Check Number
P.0. Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
AFLAC NEW YORK
REMITTANCE PROCESSING
1932 WYNNTON ROAD
COLUMBUS, GA 31993-6005
Invoice: 03/08/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/05M8[AP ID# 002677] 196.92
G/L Acct: TAD20.03 AFLAC 03/09/2018 196.92
Check total for 000489-AFLAC NEW YORK (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 4,243.56) 196.92 013830
3/9/2018
C.S.E.A, INC.
143 WASHINGTON AVENUE
ALBANY, NY 12210
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002687) 2,502.80
G/L Acct: TA024.00 Association and Union Dues 03/09/2018 2,502.80
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002691) 137.50
G/L Acct: TA020.03 Security Life Insurance 03/09/2018 137.50
Check total for 003610-C.S.E.A., INC. {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 45,539.62) 2,640.30 013831
37912018
CLAXTON-HEPBURN HOSPITAL FOUNDATION, INC
125 NEW YORK AVENUE
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002686] 60.56
_ G/L Acct: TA034.00 Claxton-Hepbum Hospital 03/08/2018 60.56
Check total for 006921-CLAXTON-HEPBURN HOSPITAL FOUNDATION, INC {"*Fiscal Year Paid to Date 787.28) 60.56 013832
3/9/2018
ED-MED CREDIT UNION
6§01 FORD STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002689] 5,776.00
GIL Acct: TA024.01 OEA Dues 03/09/2018 5.776.00
‘Check total for 041060-ED-MED CREDIT UNION (**Fiscal Yoar Paid to Date 92,791.00) 5,776.00 013833
32018

WinCap \Ver. 18.04.05.2086

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include payments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018

OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 2
09:22:19 am Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2018
Bank Account: COMMUNITY - TA
Warrant: 0087-TO COVER PAYROLL 03/09/18
Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt, Check Date
NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES CORP.
PO BOX 645182
CINCINNATI, OH 45264-5182
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18{AP ID# 002683] 83.24
GA. Acct: TA023.00 Income Executions 03/09/2018 83.24
Check total for 040464-NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES CORP. (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 1,853.60) 83.24 C 013834
3912018
NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST
800 TROY-SCHENECTARY ROAD
LATHAM, NY 12110-2455
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP 1D# 002688) 831.32
G/L Acct: TA020.07 NYSUT 03/09/2018 831.32
Check total for 040459-NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 13,587.51) 831.32 C 013835
3/9/2018
OGDENSBURG HOUSING AUTHORITY
BOX 933
1101 JAY STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002690] 435.00
G/L Acct: TA033.00 Miscellaneous 03/09/2018 435.00
Check total for 041155-0GDENSBURG HOUSING AUTHORITY {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 7,395.00) 435.00 G 013336
31972018
The Ogdenshurg Snack Pack Program
PO Box 137%
Ogdensburg, NY 13669
Invoice: 03/08/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002692] 40.20
G/L Acct: TA085.04 Snackpack Program 03/08/2018 40.28
Check total for 002058-The Ogdensburg Snack Pack Program (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 654.48) 40.28 C 013837
31972018
PREFERRED GROUP PLANS, INC.
PO BOX 15136
ALBANY, NY 12212-5136
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002678] 375.00
GiL Acct: TAQ17.01 Deferred Depend Care FLEX 03/09/2018 375.00

WinCap Ver. 18.04.05.2086

“* Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include payments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses far prior vear pavables.



April 10, 2018 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

09:22:19 am Warrant Report

Fiscal Year: 2018

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - TA
Warrant: 0087-TO COVER PAYROLL 03/09/18

Page 3

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt. Check Date
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002679} 4,957.63
G/ Acct: TAD17.00 Deferred Medicat FLEX 03/09/2018 4,957.63
Invoice: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18{AP ID# (02680} 204.55
GIL Acct: TAD17.02 Deferred Expense FLEX 03/09/2018 204.55
Check total for 045880-PREFERRED GROUP PLANS, INC. (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 87,177.05) 553718 C 013838
3/9/2018
ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF
ATTN: CIVIL DIVISION
48 COURT STREET
CANTON, NY 13617
Involce: 03/09/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP |D# 002684 358.32
GIL Acct: TAD23.00 Income Executions 03/09/2018 358.32
Check total for 058762-ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF (**Fiscat Year Paid to Date 4,968.66) 358.32 C 013839
3/9/2018
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
NATIONAL PAYMENT CENTER
PO BOX 105081
ATLANTA, GA 30348-5081
Invoice: 03/058/2018 PAYROLL COVER CHECKS FOR 03/09/18[AP ID# 002682) 110.83